
Scott County
Varsity Football Roster

School: Scott County Class: 6A District: 7
Head Coach: Jim McKee Superintendent: Patricia Putty
Work Phone: (502)863-4131 x1129 Principal: Frank W. Howatt

FAX: (502)867-0544 Athletic Director: Joe Covington
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Stephen Burke
Assistant Coach: Frank Crossman
Assistant Coach: Terry Mastin
Assistant Coach: Monty Mcintyre, Sr.
Assistant Varsity Coach: Douglas S Mobley
Other---: Mike W Ritchie
Assistant Coach: Chris Travis
Assistant Varsity Coach: Scott Willard, Sr.

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
4 4 Gene Barber 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.

94 94 Daniel Berry 5' 11" 225 DE Soph.
60 60 Cody Bowman 5' 11" 205 T Soph.
90 90 Thomas Brooker 6' 4" 170 DE Soph.
3 3 Tyler Brown 6' 0" 170 DB Senior

36 36 Brad Caldwell 5' 10" 160 ILB Soph.
29 29 Akil Campbell 6' 1" 225 DT Junior
68 68 Jeremy Carr 6' 0" 275 T Senior
45 45 Dalton Christian 5' 10" 160 OLB Soph.
1 1 Von Christopher 5' 11" 160 DB Junior

37 37 Kevin Clausen 5' 10" 190 RB Soph.
38 38 Stephen Comstock 5' 11" 195 OLB Soph.
51 51 Austin Crank 6' 0" 250 DT Soph.
27 27 Cody Dampier 5' 8" 145 DB Soph.
12 12 Scott Daniel 6' 1" 170 WR FS Soph.
40 40 Thomas Daniel 5' 11" 175 TE Soph.
67 67 Chris Davis 5' 11" 225 OT Junior
91 91 Zack Day 6' 2" 240 DT Soph.
23 23 Dieries Dumphord 5' 11" 190 RB Junior
85 85 Leshaun Eddings 5' 11" 155 WR Junior
83 83 Buster Edwards 5' 10" 150 WR Junior
28 28 Kevo Edwards 5' 9" 150 RB Junior
71 71 Tyler Fitch 5' 11" 225 C Senior
78 78 Austin Fletcher 6' 1" 240 T Soph.
30 30 Christian Flora 5' 11" 170 WR Soph.
20 20 Avery Ford 6' 1" 170 WR DB Senior
86 86 Jamari Franklin 5' 10" 190 TE Junior
5 5 Trey Franklin 5' 9" 155 OLB Senior

25 25 Damon Gray 6' 1" 210 ILB Junior
26 26 Darrell Gray 5' 9" 150 OLB Junior
47 47 Devon Gray 6' 2" 190 DE Soph.
59 59 Brad Hale 6' 1" 210 T DE Senior
65 65 Brian Hargrove 6' 3" 300 T Junior

(continued next page)
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Scott County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
72 72 Josh Herrington 6' 2" 205 DE Junior
10 10 Logan Hickey 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.
92 92 Brandon Hicks 5' 11" 205 DE Soph.
52 52 Charles Hugley 5' 10" 210 G Junior
44 44 Jordan Kindred 6' 2" 235 DE Senior
2 2 Ben Lawler 6' 4" 205 QB Senior
7 7 Clay McKee 5' 11" 175 QB Fresh.

24 24 Jordan McKeehan 5' 9" 155 DB Soph.
Grayson Miller 6' 0" 160 FS Fresh.

89 89 Arlando Morris 5' 11" 155 WR Soph.
33 33 Tristen Mosley 5' 10" 160 ILB Soph.
82 82 Patrick Murray 6' 2" 160 WR DB Junior
63 63 Ryan Neal 5' 11" 205 G Soph.
22 22 Hunter Nelson 5' 10" 185 RB Junior
53 53 Conner Owens 6' 0" 205 G Junior
87 87 Steve Perkins 5' 11" 180 DB Senior
8 8 Theo Price 5' 10" 170 RB Fresh.

14 14 Jake Sabol 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.
88 88 Dylan Sanderson 5' 11" 160 DE Senior
9 9 Ethan Sartin 5' 11" 160 OLB Soph.

58 58 Branson Scott 5' 11" 190 G Soph.
66 66 John Scott 6' 3" 275 T DT Senior
50 50 Corey Shropshire 5' 11" 220 C Soph.
54 54 Peyton Simmons 6' 1" 225 DE Junior
34 34 Jordan Sinclair 5' 11" 170 OLB Senior
21 21 Brad Smith 5' 11" 175 OLB Senior
32 32 Dillon Smith 5' 9" 170 RB Soph.
81 81 Nick Smith 5' 11" 190 TE Senior
84 84 J. T. True 6' 0" 205 ILB Senior
56 56 Jacob Van Meter 6' 2" 240 DT Soph.
61 61 Frankie Wallace 5' 11" 205 G Junior
6 6 Josh Walls 5' 11" 175 RB FS Senior

31 31 Palmer Ward 6' 0" 150 P K Soph.
11 11 Travis Waters 6' 0" 175 ILB Senior
80 80 Austin Zirbes 6' 1" 220 DT Soph.
62 62 Dustin Zumwalt 6' 1" 220 T Junior
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
Grayson Miller 6' 0" 160 FS Fresh.

1 1 Von Christopher 5' 11" 160 DB Junior
2 2 Ben Lawler 6' 4" 205 QB Senior
3 3 Tyler Brown 6' 0" 170 DB Senior
4 4 Gene Barber 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.
5 5 Trey Franklin 5' 9" 155 OLB Senior
6 6 Josh Walls 5' 11" 175 RB FS Senior
7 7 Clay McKee 5' 11" 175 QB Fresh.
8 8 Theo Price 5' 10" 170 RB Fresh.
9 9 Ethan Sartin 5' 11" 160 OLB Soph.

10 10 Logan Hickey 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.
11 11 Travis Waters 6' 0" 175 ILB Senior
12 12 Scott Daniel 6' 1" 170 WR FS Soph.
14 14 Jake Sabol 5' 11" 155 DB Soph.
20 20 Avery Ford 6' 1" 170 WR DB Senior
21 21 Brad Smith 5' 11" 175 OLB Senior
22 22 Hunter Nelson 5' 10" 185 RB Junior
23 23 Dieries Dumphord 5' 11" 190 RB Junior
24 24 Jordan McKeehan 5' 9" 155 DB Soph.
25 25 Damon Gray 6' 1" 210 ILB Junior
26 26 Darrell Gray 5' 9" 150 OLB Junior
27 27 Cody Dampier 5' 8" 145 DB Soph.
28 28 Kevo Edwards 5' 9" 150 RB Junior
29 29 Akil Campbell 6' 1" 225 DT Junior
30 30 Christian Flora 5' 11" 170 WR Soph.
31 31 Palmer Ward 6' 0" 150 P K Soph.
32 32 Dillon Smith 5' 9" 170 RB Soph.
33 33 Tristen Mosley 5' 10" 160 ILB Soph.
34 34 Jordan Sinclair 5' 11" 170 OLB Senior
36 36 Brad Caldwell 5' 10" 160 ILB Soph.
37 37 Kevin Clausen 5' 10" 190 RB Soph.
38 38 Stephen Comstock 5' 11" 195 OLB Soph.
40 40 Thomas Daniel 5' 11" 175 TE Soph.
44 44 Jordan Kindred 6' 2" 235 DE Senior
45 45 Dalton Christian 5' 10" 160 OLB Soph.
47 47 Devon Gray 6' 2" 190 DE Soph.
50 50 Corey Shropshire 5' 11" 220 C Soph.
51 51 Austin Crank 6' 0" 250 DT Soph.
52 52 Charles Hugley 5' 10" 210 G Junior
53 53 Conner Owens 6' 0" 205 G Junior
54 54 Peyton Simmons 6' 1" 225 DE Junior
56 56 Jacob Van Meter 6' 2" 240 DT Soph.
58 58 Branson Scott 5' 11" 190 G Soph.
59 59 Brad Hale 6' 1" 210 T DE Senior
60 60 Cody Bowman 5' 11" 205 T Soph.
61 61 Frankie Wallace 5' 11" 205 G Junior
62 62 Dustin Zumwalt 6' 1" 220 T Junior
63 63 Ryan Neal 5' 11" 205 G Soph.
65 65 Brian Hargrove 6' 3" 300 T Junior
66 66 John Scott 6' 3" 275 T DT Senior
67 67 Chris Davis 5' 11" 225 OT Junior
68 68 Jeremy Carr 6' 0" 275 T Senior
71 71 Tyler Fitch 5' 11" 225 C Senior
72 72 Josh Herrington 6' 2" 205 DE Junior
78 78 Austin Fletcher 6' 1" 240 T Soph.

(continued next page)

Copyright 2011 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



Scott County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
80 80 Austin Zirbes 6' 1" 220 DT Soph.
81 81 Nick Smith 5' 11" 190 TE Senior
82 82 Patrick Murray 6' 2" 160 WR DB Junior
83 83 Buster Edwards 5' 10" 150 WR Junior
84 84 J. T. True 6' 0" 205 ILB Senior
85 85 Leshaun Eddings 5' 11" 155 WR Junior
86 86 Jamari Franklin 5' 10" 190 TE Junior
87 87 Steve Perkins 5' 11" 180 DB Senior
88 88 Dylan Sanderson 5' 11" 160 DE Senior
89 89 Arlando Morris 5' 11" 155 WR Soph.
90 90 Thomas Brooker 6' 4" 170 DE Soph.
91 91 Zack Day 6' 2" 240 DT Soph.
92 92 Brandon Hicks 5' 11" 205 DE Soph.
94 94 Daniel Berry 5' 11" 225 DE Soph.
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